Newcastle Upon Tyne-Ijmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 to Murraypark Hotel4

Newcastle Upon Tyne-Ijmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 to Murraypark Hotel4
From: Newcastle Upon Tyne-ljmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 To: Murraypark Hotel
Driving Distance: 284,5 kilometres Time: 2 hours, 54 minutes
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Time Distance Instruction

9:00 0,0 1 Depart Newcastle Upon Tyne-ljmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 on B1307 [St Marys Place] (West) for 80 m

9:00 0,1 Bear RIGHT (North-West) onto B1307 [Northumberland Street] for 0,2 km

9:00 0,3 Keep STRAIGHT onto B1318 [Great North Road] for 0,2 km

9:00 0,5 Keep LEFT onto Ramp for 0,1 km

9:00 0,6 Take Ramp (LEFT) onto A167 for 3,0 km

9:02 3,6 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto A167 [Ponteland Road] for 1,6 km

9:04 5,2 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto A167 [Redcliffe Way] for 0,4 km

9:04 5,6 At roundabout, take the FOURTH exit onto Ramp for 0,7 km towards Al / Morpeth / The North / City (North)

9:05 6,3 Merge onto Al for 177,3 km

10:48 183,6 Keep LEFT onto Ramp for 0,4 km towards A720 / A90 / M8 / M9 / City Bypass / Forth Road Bridge / Glasgow / Stirling

10:48 184.0 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto A720 [The City of Edinburgh Bypass] for 20,7 km towards A720 / A90 / M8 / M9 / Forth Road
’ Bridge / Glasgow / Stirling / Edinburgh South and West / Airport

11:00 204,7 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto Ramp for 0,5 km

11:01 205,1 Merge onto A8 [Glasgow Road] for 0,3 km
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Newcastle Upon Tyne-Ijmuiden, North Shields NE29 6 to Murraypark Hotel4

11:01 205,4 Bear LEFT (North) onto A902 [Maybury Road] for 2,3 km
11:03 207,7 Bear LEFT (North) onto Whitehouse Road for 30 m
11:03 207,8 Take Local road(s) (LEFT) onto A90 [Queensferry Road] for 12,7 km
11:10 220,4 At Exit 1, road name changes to M90 for 20,8 km
11:21 241,2 At Exit 6, keep LEFT onto Ramp for 0,4 km towards A922 / A977 / Kinross / Milnathort / Kincardine Bridge
11:22 241,6 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto A977 for 1,0 km
11:22 242,6 Turn RIGHT (North) onto B918 for 2,3 km
11:24 244.9 Turn LEFT (West) onto A91 for 8,0 km
11:30 252,9 Turn RIGHT (West) onto Local road(s) for 20 m
11:30 2529 Turn RIGHT (North) onto A91 for 60 m
11:30 253,0 Road name changes to A823 for 21,6 km
11:44 274,6 Turn RIGHT (North) onto A822 for 8,3 km
11:51 282,9 Turn RIGHT (East) onto Burrell Square for 30 m
11:51 282,9 Road name changes to Lodge Street for 80 m
11:51 283,0 Keep STRAIGHT onto A85 [West High Street] for 1,2 km
11:53 284,2 Turn LEFT (West) onto Connaught Terrace for 0,3 km
11:54 284,5 B Arrive Murraypark Hotel [Connaught Terrace, Crieff, PH7 3, United Kingdom, Tel: +44 1764-653731]
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